

*Vinay bansal and another vs. M/s Himachal Soap and Detergents Private
Ltd. and others*

CS No. 32 of 2023

19.12.2023 Present: Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.

Defendants No. 1 and 4 *ex parte*.

As per report of the Registry, power of attorney not filed on behalf of defendants No. 2 and 3. Let needful be done within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

December 19, 2023
(narender)