

CS No.32 of 2023

14.11.2024 Present: None.

Steps for summoning plaintiffs evidence are awaited. Steps if taken within two weeks, summons to the plaintiff witnesses be issued for 28.04.2025, failing which the witnesses be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2024
(Shalini)