

CS No. 32 of 2023

29.05.2025 Present: Mr. Harshit vice Mr. Ajeet Pal
Singh, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Steps for plaintiffs evidence and list
of witnesses are awaited. Let steps be taken within
one week, failing which the matter be listed before
the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

29.05.2025
(Shalini)