

CS-32 of 2023

03.12.2025 Present: None.

Let the case be listed before the learned Registrar (Judicial) in terms of order dated 19.06.2025, with further explanation by Dealing Assistant as to why the present Civil Suit was not listed in terms of the said order well within time.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.12.2025

(Vriti)